
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 8, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

FREESTONE MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

412 L. Kilbarger  843.9221

730 D. Dyess  543.9702

816 R. Meyer  744.0653

147 C. Miller  844.1024

257 J. Dehn  744.3055

371 B. Dehn  344.3356

862 O. Barbaree  544.4847

277 R. Newton  844.5658

247 T. Parks  244.5969

286 J. Fernandez  744.60810

480 B. Perry  744.63311

888 H. Meyer  844.63812

726 T. Monks  444.74713

345 M. Graddy  544.92614

427 T. Tiffany  645.02315

272 T. Painter  745.11716

713 C. Cook  445.14117

395 B. Ritter  645.27018

302 S. Jendro  445.30319

347 C. Flesia  345.30520

703 R. Yorks  645.38321

180 D. Leavitt  345.50922

891 M. Vanderwater  845.74223

339 M. Thacker  845.95124

268 B. Shondeck  646.30025

298 R. Haring  346.31826

428 T. Johnson  246.50727

610 C. Tracy  746.66328

278 S. Stultz  746.96829

998 C. Lykens  248.39730

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

730 D. Dyess  337.1301

302 S. Jendro  437.1382

726 T. Monks  637.2643

257 J. Dehn  437.3254

371 B. Dehn  437.4015

412 L. Kilbarger  837.4216

147 C. Miller  437.4747

888 H. Meyer  837.6488

480 B. Perry  737.6499

345 M. Graddy  337.65910

247 T. Parks  337.66711

862 O. Barbaree  337.95412

286 J. Fernandez  737.97213

713 C. Cook  538.15614

395 B. Ritter  338.33215

891 M. Vanderwater  838.40516

816 R. Meyer  738.41417

277 R. Newton  538.44418

610 C. Tracy  638.48519

272 T. Painter  338.53420

180 D. Leavitt  338.55321

428 T. Johnson  338.62422

347 C. Flesia  638.65123

339 M. Thacker  238.90424

427 T. Tiffany  838.98025

703 R. Yorks  739.43526

298 R. Haring  439.53527

268 B. Shondeck  639.97928

278 S. Stultz  740.32429

998 C. Lykens  741.60930

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  651.0451

302 S. Jendro  351.1982

730 D. Dyess  351.2723

816 R. Meyer  551.4284

345 M. Graddy  551.4405

726 T. Monks  351.7546

412 L. Kilbarger  852.0067

862 O. Barbaree  352.0248

395 B. Ritter  652.0789

147 C. Miller  252.15010

257 J. Dehn  352.20511

371 B. Dehn  552.30012

480 B. Perry  452.35613

277 R. Newton  852.70314

713 C. Cook  352.88615

272 T. Painter  753.10016

247 T. Parks  353.31717

286 J. Fernandez  753.67818

428 T. Johnson  253.72419

180 D. Leavitt  354.15920

891 M. Vanderwater  454.30521

427 T. Tiffany  454.32722

339 M. Thacker  554.67823

347 C. Flesia  354.81824

703 R. Yorks  754.87025

268 B. Shondeck  655.88326

610 C. Tracy  355.89427

298 R. Haring  455.90628

278 S. Stultz  656.01729

998 C. Lykens  757.64430
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